
Parts list PUNCHER HP60 

 

 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of JEI Group Ltd is prohibited 

 

 

 

 
 

6
4

10

1
11 12

2 3

7

5

8 9

6
4

10

1
11 12

2 3

7

5

8 9  
 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 KLC-000038 6 MM HEX WRENCH WITH HANDLE 1 

2 KLC-000036 4 MM HEX WRENCH WITH HANDLE 1 

3 WBJ-0507-14-00-00-0 DIE DRIFT 1 

4 WBJ-000001 WRENCH 1 

5 PJM-000010 TOOL CONTAINER 1 

6 PWD-0507-19-00-00-7 HYDRAULIC HOSES AND CONTROL CABLE 1 

7 SKR-0522-16-00-00-0 METAL BOX 1 

8 KRB-000001 SNAP HOOK 2 

9 LNC-000008 CHAIN 1.5 m 1 

10 KLC-000037 5 MM HEX WRENCH WITH HANDLE 1 

11 KLC-0507-92-01-00-0 27 MM FLAT WRENCH 1 

12 KLC-0507-92-02-00-0 30 MM FLAT WRENCH 1 

 
 
 
 



Parts list PUNCHER HP60 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of JEI Group Ltd is prohibited. 1 

484

35

33

13

37

36

34

3

1

6

10

7

11

14

29

20
15

24

25

18
51

26

22

19

12

52

17
20

532

31

2

30

40

38

39

9

53

41

8

16

15

27

21

43

47

28

49

42

46

44
45

23

 



Parts list PUNCHER HP60 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of JEI Group Ltd is prohibited. 2 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 TLJ-0507-03-00-00-0 GUIDING SLEEVE ASSY 1 

2 ZRY-0507-05-00-00-1 RESTRAINER ASSY 1 

3 WSP-0522-08-00-00-0 HANDLE SUPPORT ASSY 1 

4 PKR-0522-10-00-00-0 SUPPORT COVER ASSY 1 

5 NKR-0507-60-00-00-1 PUNCH NUT 1 

6 TLK-0522-02-00-00-0 PISTON ASSY 1 

7 PKR-0522-04-00-00-0 CYLINDER COVER ASSY 1 

8 BLD-0522-06-00-00-0 ROTATION LOCK 1 

9 ZDR-0522-07-00-00-0 BUMPER 1 

10 MSK-0522-13-00-00-0 MASKING COVER 1 

11 WSZ-0507-12-00-00-1 BOTTOM LUG 2 

12 RKJ-0507-09-00-00-1 HANDLE ASSY 2 

13 PRS-000321 SEAL O-RING 12.42x1.78 4 

14 KLK-000130 SPRING PIN 6x16 2 

15 PDK-000020 ROUND WASHER 6.4 6 

16 PDK-000023 ROUND WASHER 8.4 4 

17 PDK-000155 SMALL ROUND WASHER 6.4 4 

18 ZLC-000309 QUICK COUPLING 1-4 BSP 1 

19 SZK-000002 QUICK COUPLING PVVM 1-4 NPT 1 

20 SRB-000354 LOW HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW M6x16 6 

21 SRB-000107 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x16 4 

22 WKR-000315 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW WITH DOG POINT M8x12 1 

23 WKR-000335 HEX SOCKET ROUND HEAD SCREW WITH FLANGE M5x10 6 

24 ZLP-000086 COUPLING CAP 1 

25 ZLP-000043 COUPLING CAP 1 

26 ZLC-000190 HYDRAULIC CONNECTOR 1/4BSPP - 1/4 NPT 1 

27 SRB-000142 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8x16 4 

28 SRB-000029 FULL THREAD HEX HEAD BOLT M8x25-8.8 1 

29 PRS-000116 SEAL O-RING 62.2x5.7 1 

30 USZ-000035 SEAL 45x55x8 1 

31 USZ-000038 SEAL 45x55x7 1 

32 PRS-000299 SEAL O-RING 30.2x3 1 

33 STZ-0507-02-02-00-0 VALVE CONE 1 

34 SRB-0507-02-03-00-0 VALVE SCREW 1 

35 FLT-0507-02-05-00-0 FILTER SCREEN 1 

36 KSK-0507-02-06-00-0 SPRING BRACKET 1 

37 SPR-000057 SPRING 1.8x7.2x13.4 1 

38 USZ-000041 SEAL 8x69x4.2 1 

39 USZ-000043 SEAL 12.0 x1.3 x1.4 1 

40 USZ-000042 SEAL 80.0 x3.1x1.7 1 

41 WZK-0507-08-10-00-0 CONTROL SIGNAL WIRE SET 1 

42 WSZ-0507-12-00-00-1 BOTTOM LUG 2 

43 NKR-000037 HEX NUT M6 WITH POLYAMID INSERT 4 

44 PDK-000155 SMALL ROUND WASHER 6.4 4 

45 SRB-000354 LOW HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW M6x16 4 

46 WZK-0507-10-02-00-0 SIGNAL DIODE WIRE SET 1 

47 WZK-0507-10-03-00-0 DOWN BUTTON WIRE SET 1 

48 WZK-0507-10-04-00-0 UP BUTTON WIRE SET 1 

49 PRS-000317 SEAL O-RING 10.82x1.78 2 
 
 
 
 
 



Parts list PUNCHER HP60 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of JEI Group Ltd is prohibited. 3 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

51 PDK-000207 SEAL 1-4” 1 

52 KRP-0522-01-00-00-0 BODY 1 

53 PRT-0507-09-02-00-0 THREADED ROD M16x1 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6

7

1

2

5

4

3  
 
 
 
 
 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 ZLP-000045 CAP 2 

2 WTK-000030 FITTING 2 

3 ZLP-000086 COUPLING CAP 1 

4 ZLC-000309 QUICK COUPLING 1-4 BSP 1 

5 PDK-000207 WASHER 1/4 2 

6 WTK-000051 PLUG 1/4 BSP 1 

7 ZLP-000087 QUICK  COUPLING CAP 1 
 


